reds

litre  1/2L

JACKSON TRIGGS MERLOT
Okanagan Valley, British Columbia, Canada 32 18

INNISKILLIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Okanagan Valley, British Columbia, Canada VQA

AMA BENE SANGIOVESE

Puglia, Italy

DONA PAULA MALBEC

Mendoza, Argentina

BLACK SAGE CABERNET FRANC

Summerland, British Columbia, Canada VQA

RED ROOSTER PINOT NOIR

Penticton, British Columbia, Canada VQA

BORDERTOWN RED BLEND
Osoyoos, British Columbia, Canada VQA

TINHORN CREEK MERLOT
Oliver, British Columbia, Canada VQA

ROCCA DELLE MACIE CHIANTI CLASSICO

Tuscany, ltaly

LAUGHING STOCK BLIND TRUST RED

Penticton, British Columbia, Canada VQA

QUAILS’ GATE PINOT NOIR

Kelowna, British Columbia, Canada VQA

GRAY MONK ODYSSEY MERITAGE

Okanagan Centre, British Columbia, Canada VQA

BLACK SAGE MERLOT

Summerland, British Columbia, Canada VQA

BURROWING OWL SYRAH
Oliver, British Columbia, Canada VQA

TINHORN CREEK OLDFIELD RESERVE CABERNET FRANC
Oliver, British Columbia, Canada VQA

CHATEAU LYNCH-BAGES PAUILLAC BORDEAUX

Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

DOMAINE DES SENECHAUX CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

Rhone Valley, France

BLACK HILLS PER SE
Oliver, British Columbia, Canada VQA

BLACK HILLS ESTATE WINERY NOTA BENE
Oliver, British Columbia, Canada VQA

60z

12
15
10
13

14

907

15
15
18
21
16
19

20

Bottle

34
34
50
55
45
52
56
50
62
58
65
58
68
75
105
115
125

140

‘ Ask your server about our reserve & bin ends list I

Taxes not included.




whites

Litre
JACKSON TRIGGS SAUVIGNON BLANC

Okanagan Valley, British Columbia, Canada 32

SUMAC RIDGE GEWURZTRAMINER
Summerland, British Columbia, Canada VQA

INNISKILLIN PINOT GRIGIO

Oliver, British Columbia, Canada VQA

GRAY MONK PINOT GRIS
Okanagan Centre, British Columbia, Canada VQA

RED ROOSTER PINOT 3

Penticton, British Columbia, Canada VQA

CHATEAU PESQUIE TERRASSES ROSE

Ventoux, Rhone Valley, France

WILD GOOSE CHARDONNAY

Okanagan Falls, British Columbia, Canada VQA

QUAILS” GATE FIELD & FLIGHT RIESLING

West Kelowna, British Columbia, Canada VQA

BABICH SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, New Zealand

TOMMASILE ROSSE PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE

Veneto, ltaly

BURROWING OWL ROSE

Oliver, British Columbia, Canada VQA

BURROWING OWL CHARDONNAY
Oliver, British Columbia, Canada VQA

BLACK HILLS ESTATE WINERY VIOGNIER

Oliver, British Columbia, Canada VQA

champagne

WINEMAKER'S CUT GRUNER VELTINER CHARMAT

Oliver, British Columbia, Canada

FREIXENET BRUT - 200ML

Catalonia, Spain

UNSWORTH CHARME DE L'ILE ROSE

Mill Bay, British Columbia, Canada

PIPER HEIDSIECK CHAMPAGNE

Reims, Champagne, France

POL ROGER RESERVE BRUT

Reims, Champagne, France

CIPES BRUT

Kelowna, British Columbia, Canada

RED ROOSTER BRUT

Penticton, British Columbia, Canada VQA

/2L 6oz 90z  Bottle

18 7 9

8 14 32

9 15 34

12 18 40

12 18 40

10 16 35

15 21 60

15 21 60

42

48

64

65

80

+ sparklin
parkling

50z Bottle

12 45

12

54

150

170

60

70

Taxes not included.




